
GÖKHAN GÜNEY
I . Z A B I T

İŞ DENEYİMİ

İLETİŞİM

REFERANS

DİLLER

CUZDAN BILGILERI

+90 543  898  94  72

guney .gokhan@hotmai l . com

SÜLEYMAN KONUT

+90 530  547  26  40

Personel  Müdürü

İngi l i zce  /  TOEFL IBT

Pasaport  geçer l i l ik  :  16 . 10 .2029

Gemi  adamı  cüz      :  06 .03 .2029
Yeter l i l ik                 :  19 .09 .2027
Sagl ık                      :  12 .02 .2026

MV SNOW STARS - 2.ZABIT

RANA SHIPPING

11.08.2023 -
09.01.2024

MV KORAY BEY - I.ZABIT

KARADENIZ POWERSHIP 

30.08.2022-
29.04.2023

MV LINDE - I.ZABIT

RANA SHIPPING

29.04.2021-
 11.10.2021

21.08.2020-
24.02.2021

20.11.2019 - 
26.06.2020

MV GERMAN SKY - 2.ZABIT

RANA SHIPPING

MV FENER - 2.ZABIT

CVS SHIPPING

18.03.2019-
13.10.2019

08.08.2018-
15.02.2019

29.12.2017-
21.06.2018

01.03.2017-
10.10.2017

MV GERMAN SKY - 2.ZABIT

RANA SHIPPING

MV SUURHUSEN S - 2.ZABIT

RANA SHIPPING

MV RUTH -2.ZABIT

RANA SHIPPING

MV MERYEM KOCABAS - 2.ZABIT

ERSAGUN SHIPPING

guneychp@gmai l . com


